
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/22 to 12/23/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/22 to 12/23/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/22 to 12/23/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5810.5469 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5260.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.56% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3479.8594 / $ 

454.9062
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10385.9961

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 59.89% / 7.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(197.45%)

Gross Profit $ 12380.1836 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 6569.6367) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 2.261 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 1.885 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.937 / 0.482

Avg Winning Trade 619.0092 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (273.7349) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 132.0579 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 2965.0039 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 950.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 3628.0938 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5260.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.62% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1641.4023 / $ 

361.4978
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10385.9961

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 45.24% / 9.96%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(197.45%)

Gross Profit $ 5396.6484 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 1768.5547) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.391 Winning Rate 47.37%

Profit Factor 3.051 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.901 / 1.080

Avg Winning Trade 599.6276 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (176.8555) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 190.9523 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2058.9961 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 318.6211) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2182.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5260.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.96% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3286.3867 / $ 

489.0113
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10385.9961

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 150.59% / 22.41%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(197.45%)

Gross Profit $ 6983.5000 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 4801.0938) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.851 Winning Rate 44.00%

Profit Factor 1.455 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.185 / 0.255

Avg Winning Trade 634.8636 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (342.9353) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 87.2963 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 2965.0039 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 950.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/19/2022 06:30 Sell 11330.0000 12/19/2022 06:39 11326.8203 48.5938 48.5938 9

2 12/19/2022 06:40 Sell 11318.0000 12/19/2022 07:16 11269.5000 955.0000 1003.5938 36

3 12/19/2022 07:39 Sell 11259.2002 12/19/2022 08:20 11237.5000 419.0000 1422.5938 41

4 12/19/2022 08:31 Sell 11218.0000 12/19/2022 08:46 11212.6055 92.8906 1515.4844 15

5 12/19/2022 09:37 Buy 11229.2002 12/19/2022 09:58 11229.2246 (14.5078) 1500.9766 21

6 12/19/2022 10:03 Buy 11233.7998 12/19/2022 10:07 11225.2002 (186.9883) 1313.9883 4

7 12/19/2022 10:14 Buy 11241.7998 12/19/2022 10:27 11234.5000 (160.9883) 1153.0000 13

8 12/19/2022 10:40 Sell 11216.7998 12/19/2022 11:07 11187.8164 564.6719 1717.6719 27

9 12/19/2022 11:08 Sell 11180.5000 12/19/2022 11:11 11189.3105 (191.2109) 1526.4609 3

10 12/19/2022 11:14 Sell 11178.5000 12/19/2022 11:44 11173.5000 85.0078 1611.4688 30

11 12/19/2022 11:50 Sell 11160.5000 12/19/2022 12:25 11162.0000 (45.0000) 1566.4688 35

12 12/20/2022 06:35 Sell 11115.7998 12/20/2022 06:39 11140.7998 (514.9961) 1051.4727 4

13 12/20/2022 06:42 Sell 11091.0000 12/20/2022 06:55 11115.5752 (506.5078) 544.9648 13

14 12/20/2022 07:13 Buy 11178.5000 12/20/2022 07:47 11208.7998 591.0000 1135.9648 34

15 12/20/2022 08:36 Sell 11126.5000 12/20/2022 08:40 11136.0000 (204.9961) 930.9688 4

16 12/20/2022 09:50 Buy 11181.0000 12/20/2022 10:08 11184.0518 46.0352 977.0039 18

17 12/20/2022 10:09 Buy 11190.2588 12/20/2022 10:10 11179.9141 (221.8945) 755.1094 1

18 12/20/2022 10:26 Buy 11199.5000 12/20/2022 10:48 11198.7832 (29.3359) 725.7734 22

19 12/20/2022 11:07 Buy 11208.5000 12/20/2022 11:21 11195.6895 (271.2031) 454.5703 14

20 12/20/2022 11:55 Sell 11176.2002 12/20/2022 12:15 11181.9160 (129.3125) 325.2578 20

21 12/21/2022 06:31 Sell 11200.5000 12/21/2022 06:39 11224.5000 (495.0078) (169.7500) 8

22 12/21/2022 07:01 Buy 11248.5000 12/21/2022 08:18 11352.2002 2059.0039 1889.2539 77

23 12/21/2022 08:46 Sell 11334.7998 12/21/2022 09:31 11330.0000 80.9961 1970.2500 45

24 12/21/2022 09:53 Buy 11341.2002 12/21/2022 10:18 11352.8740 218.4805 2188.7305 25

25 12/21/2022 10:45 Buy 11345.0000 12/21/2022 11:21 11366.8965 422.9336 2611.6641 36

26 12/21/2022 12:03 Sell 11342.2002 12/21/2022 12:14 11341.5518 (2.0273) 2609.6367 11

27 12/21/2022 12:15 Sell 11331.7998 12/21/2022 12:27 11342.2002 (223.0156) 2386.6211 12

28 12/21/2022 12:29 Sell 11324.7998 12/21/2022 12:37 11339.0000 (298.9961) 2087.6250 8

29 12/22/2022 06:31 Sell 11179.7998 12/22/2022 07:48 11030.7998 2965.0039 5052.6289 77

30 12/22/2022 07:57 Sell 11004.5000 12/22/2022 08:05 11025.2588 (430.1797) 4622.4492 8

31 12/22/2022 08:11 Sell 10998.0000 12/22/2022 09:54 10928.7998 1369.0078 5991.4570 103

32 12/22/2022 10:01 Sell 10908.5000 12/22/2022 10:39 10893.3330 288.3359 6279.7930 38

33 12/22/2022 10:59 Buy 10903.0000 12/22/2022 11:20 10922.7969 380.9414 6660.7344 21

34 12/22/2022 11:23 Buy 10931.7998 12/22/2022 11:36 10939.8662 146.3242 6807.0586 13

35 12/22/2022 11:40 Buy 10950.2002 12/22/2022 11:42 10935.0195 (318.6055) 6488.4531 2

36 12/22/2022 11:44 Buy 10944.0000 12/22/2022 12:35 11017.0000 1445.0000 7933.4531 51

37 12/23/2022 06:34 Sell 10988.5000 12/23/2022 06:42 11006.7432 (379.8633) 7553.5898 8

38 12/23/2022 06:44 Sell 10983.0000 12/23/2022 07:00 10976.5000 115.0039 7668.5938 16

39 12/23/2022 07:02 Sell 10948.7500 12/23/2022 07:11 10995.5000 (950.0000) 6718.5938 9

40 12/23/2022 09:20 Buy 11049.5000 12/23/2022 09:42 11043.2500 (140.0000) 6578.5938 22

41 12/23/2022 10:03 Buy 11055.2500 12/23/2022 10:13 11040.5000 (310.0000) 6268.5938 10

42 12/23/2022 10:45 Sell 11023.7500 12/23/2022 11:12 11044.5000 (430.0000) 5838.5938 27

43 12/23/2022 11:25 Buy 11044.5000 12/23/2022 11:49 11049.5977 86.9531 5925.5469 24

44 12/23/2022 11:54 Buy 11066.2500 12/23/2022 12:05 11061.2500 (115.0000) 5810.5469 11
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